Skolebestyrelsen

Michael Schrgder, Formand

Camilla Thustrup Rasmussen, Naestformand

Christina Beckett

Alex Ingolf Tomilin Jensen
George McFarley lli

Pia Buch Nielsen

Sebastian Hgjland Mortensen

Tina Rottball

Telefon

29700095

53833489

60193306

20633605

50852480

22811706

26233104

20888696

email
schone3250@gmail.com
c89rasmussen@gmail.com
chril_84@hotmail.com
alexitiensen@yahoo.com
georgiemcfarleyiii@me.com
Pbuchn@gmail.com

sebastian.hojland@gmail.com
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